Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday

Friday

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday

Tuesday

U!P!(;.
{
[}

e peld
% r
ri

8/4
8/26
9/5
9/9
9/16
9/19
9/23
9/28
9/30
10/3
10/7
10/13
10/21
10/24

8/4
8/26
9/5
9/10
9/16
9/19
9/23
9/30
10/3
10/7
10/13
10/24

Z
<

)
f\
A

2023 ECA Cross Country

v

Varsity Boys/Girls Cross Country
Team Pictures at ECA
Northwestern Invite  9:00 AM
Emmanuel Christian Academy INV
Brookville Invitational  9:00 AM
Triad Doug Millet INV 9:00 AM
Madison Plains Invitational 5:00 PM
Ohio Caverns Max Evans Memorial INV ~ 9:00 AM
Senior Recognition at ECA (Soccer Field) 5:30 PM
Jim Murray Invitational at Fairgrounds  9:30 AM
Clark County Invitational at Kenton Ridge  4:30 PM
Mechanicsburg Invitational 9:00 am
MBC Conference XC Meet at ECA  4:45 PM
OHSAA District at Cedarville University
Fall Sports Awards 6:00 PM

5:00 PM

JH Boys/Girls Cross Country

Team Pictures at ECA

Northwestern Invite  9:00 AM
Emmanuel Christian Academy INV
Brookuville Invitational  9:00 AM
Triad Doug Millet INV 9:00 AM
Madison Plains Invitational 5:00 PM
Ohio Caverns Max Evans Memorial INV ~ 9:00 AM
Jim Murray Invitational at Fairgrounds  9:30 AM
Clark County Invitational at Kenton Ridge  4:30 PM
Mechanicsburg Invitational 9:00 am

MBC Conference XC Meet at ECA  4:30 PM

Fall Sports Awards  6:00 PM

5:00 PM



