2023 ECA Cross Country



Varsity Boys/Girls Cross Country

Friday	8/4	Team Pictures at ECA
Saturday	8/26	Northwestern Invite 9:00 AM
Tuesday	9/5	Emmanuel Christian Academy INV 5:00 PM
Saturday	9/9	Brookville Invitational 9:00 AM
Saturday	9/16	Triad Doug Millet INV 9:00 AM
Tuesday	9/19	Madison Plains Invitational 5:00 PM
Saturday	9/23	Ohio Caverns Max Evans Memorial INV 9:00 AM
Thursday	9/28	Senior Recognition at ECA (Soccer Field) 5:30 PM
Saturday	9/30	Jim Murray Invitational at Fairgrounds 9:30 AM
Tuesday	10/3	Clark County Invitational at Kenton Ridge 4:30 PM
Saturday	10/7	Mechanicsburg Invitational 9:00 am
Friday	10/13	MBC Conference XC Meet at ECA 4:45 PM
Saturday	10/21	OHSAA District at Cedarville University
Tuesday	10/24	Fall Sports Awards 6:00 PM

JH Boys/Girls Cross Country

Friday	8/4	Team Pictures at ECA
Saturday	8/26	Northwestern Invite 9:00 AM
Tuesday	9/5	Emmanuel Christian Academy INV 5:00 PM
Saturday	9/10	Brookville Invitational 9:00 AM
Saturday	9/16	Triad Doug Millet INV 9:00 AM
Tuesday	9/19	Madison Plains Invitational 5:00 PM
Saturday	9/23	Ohio Caverns Max Evans Memorial INV 9:00 AM
Saturday	9/30	Jim Murray Invitational at Fairgrounds 9:30 AM
Tuesday	10/3	Clark County Invitational at Kenton Ridge 4:30 PM
Saturday	10/7	Mechanicsburg Invitational 9:00 am
Friday	10/13	MBC Conference XC Meet at ECA 4:30 PM
Tuesday	10/24	Fall Sports Awards 6:00 PM